The average sloping terrain is about 18% making 
the area ideal for a housing project.  The project is designed to cater to the low-cost housing 
needs of Metro Baguio. When completed, it will comprise a neighborhood of one hundred sixty 
(160) units of socialized houses and two hundred fifty three (253) units of single attached houses.  
The land had already been converted in the local level from agricultural to residential use. 

The project will have complete community facilities which include concrete road network, 
underground and open canal drainage system, water and electrical distribution system, a